1.1 1.2	moves to amend the H1508-7A amendment to H.F. No. 1508; S.F. No. 1398, the delete everything amendment (H1508-2A), as follows:
1.3	Page 1, line 7, after "if" insert "between May 1, 2015, and December 31, 2017," and
1.4	delete "Joint Powers" and delete "Department" and insert "District"
1.5	Page 1, line 9, after "adjoining" insert "or within " and delete "Joint Powers" and
1.6	delete "Department" and insert "District" and delete the second "of" and insert "it existed
1.7	<u>on</u> "
1.8	Page 1, line 10, delete "between May 1, 2015, until December 31, 2017,"
1.9	Page 1, line 11, delete "Joint Powers"
1.10	Page 1, line 12, delete "Department" and insert "District"